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PRESTIGE (99kW) PREMIUM (200kW) PERFORMANCE (400kW)
oy oN 19.3 19.3 17.4 16.6 16.3 214
VES A
COE CATEGORY A B
LIST PRICE $217,888 $223,888 $227,888 $252,888 $280,888 $316,888
‘I’_, FINANCE REBATE -$10,000
w—d INSURANCE REBATE -$2,000 -$1,000
tu) TRADE-IN REBATE -$18,000 -$9,000
g PROMOTION -$17,000 -$27,000 -$37,000
CNY DISCOUNT -$17,000 -$15,000 -$33,000
CUARANTEED COE $153,888 $159,888 $165,888 $182,888 $200,888 $226,888
NON.GUARANTEED COE $150,888 $156,888 $162,888 $179,888 $197,888 $223,888
NOMN. GUARANTEED COE $147,888 $153,888 $159,888 $176,888 $194,888 $220,888

Terms and conditions:
1. Prices quoted are inclusive of VES & EEAI, COE, Registration fee, 1 year road tax, OBU Installation, and prevailing GST.
2. Vehicle specifications are subjected to change without prior notice.
3. VES & EEAI rebate subjected to fluctuation according to ARF.
4. The finance and insurance rebate is an additional discount offered by our authorised in-house finance partners, in conjunction with an insurance

* o package from our authorised in-house insurance partners, applicable only with a minimum loan quantum of 60% for a period of 7 years.

0’0 vo LT AU To 5. Thetrade-in rebate is an additional discount, applicable only when a used car is traded in.

6. Adeposit payment of $15,000 is applicable upon booking of vehicle.

Tai Seng Excha nge, 1 Tai Seng Avenue, 7. 1-bid Guaranteed COE Rebate: $106,5$01 (CATA), $105$:001 (CATB)

q 8. 4-bids Non-Guaranteed COE Rebate: $96,000 (CAT A), $95,000 (CAT B)

#01-23/24, Singapore 536464 9. 8-bids Non-Guaranteed COE Rebate: $93,000 (CAT A), $92,000 (CAT B)

1

0. Warranty: a. Battery warranty: 10 years or 250,000km (whichever comes first)
b. Vehicle warranty: 5 years or 100,000km (whichever comes first) GET CONNECTED!
11. Servicing: a. Dongfeng Box servicing: 10 years or 150,000km (whichever comes first)

© DONGFENG

b. Dongfeng Vigo servicing: 10 years or 150,000km (whichever comes first)
c. Dongfeng 007 servicing: 10 years or 105,000km (whichever comes first)




ACCESSORIES

REMARKS:

VIGO

$1,496
$3,000
$380
$1,300
$235
$1,500

¢ VOLT AUTO

Sole-Authorised Distributor for Dongfeng Singapore.

PRESTIGE
(99kW)

$1,496

007

PREMIUM
(200kW)

$2,090
$3,800
$380
$2,880
$398
$1,688

PERFORMANCE
(400kW)

$5,744

SALES BREAKDOWN

RETAIL PRICE

MISC

DOWNPAYMENT
LOAN AMOUNT
INTEREST RATE

TENURE

MONTHLY
INSTALMENT

TRADE-IN-VALUE

FULL-SETTLEMENT
AMOUNT

BALANCE

CASH OUTLAY

0 Tai Seng Exchange, 1 Tai Seng Avenue,
#01-23/24, Singapore 536464

o 92287999
6027 9866



