



	BOX	BOX - R	VIGO	007 PRESTIGE (99kW)	007 PREMIUM (200kW)	007 PERFORMANCE (400kW)
ENERGY CONSUMPTION (kWH/100KM)	19.3	19.3	17.4	16.6	16.3	21.4
VES	A					
COE CATEGORY	A			B		
LIST PRICE	\$217,888	\$223,888	\$227,888	\$252,888	\$280,888	\$316,888
FINANCE REBATE	-\$10,000					
INSURANCE REBATE		-\$2,000			-\$1,000	
TRADE-IN REBATE		-\$18,000			-\$9,000	
PROMOTION			-\$17,000		-\$27,000	-\$37,000
CNY DISCOUNT	-\$17,000		-\$15,000		-\$33,000	
1-BID GUARANTEED COE	<b>\$153,888</b>	<b>\$159,888</b>	<b>\$165,888</b>	<b>\$182,888</b>	<b>\$200,888</b>	<b>\$226,888</b>
4-BIDS NON-GUARANTEED COE	<b>\$150,888</b>	<b>\$156,888</b>	<b>\$162,888</b>	<b>\$179,888</b>	<b>\$197,888</b>	<b>\$223,888</b>
8-BIDS NON-GUARANTEED COE	<b>\$147,888</b>	<b>\$153,888</b>	<b>\$159,888</b>	<b>\$176,888</b>	<b>\$194,888</b>	<b>\$220,888</b>



Tai Seng Exchange, 1 Tai Seng Avenue,  
#01-23/24, Singapore 536464

**Terms and conditions:**

- Prices quoted are inclusive of VES & EEAI, COE, Registration fee, 1 year road tax, OBU Installation, and prevailing GST.
- Vehicle specifications are subjected to change without prior notice.
- VES & EEAI rebate subjected to fluctuation according to ARF.
- The finance and insurance rebate is an additional discount offered by our authorised in-house finance partners, in conjunction with an insurance package from our authorised in-house insurance partners, applicable only with a minimum loan quantum of 60% for a period of 7 years.
- The trade-in rebate is an additional discount, applicable only when a used car is traded in.
- A deposit payment of \$15,000 is applicable upon booking of vehicle.
- 1-bid Guaranteed COE Rebate: \$106,501 (CAT A), \$105,001 (CAT B)
- 4-bids Non-Guaranteed COE Rebate: \$96,000 (CAT A), \$95,000 (CAT B)
- 8-bids Non-Guaranteed COE Rebate: \$93,000 (CAT A), \$92,000 (CAT B)
- Warranty:
  - Battery warranty: 10 years or 250,000km (whichever comes first)
  - Vehicle warranty: 5 years or 100,000km (whichever comes first)
- Service:
  - Dongfeng Box servicing: 10 years or 150,000km (whichever comes first)
  - Dongfeng Vigo servicing: 10 years or 150,000km (whichever comes first)
  - Dongfeng 007 servicing: 10 years or 105,000km (whichever comes first)



GET CONNECTED!

ACCESSORIES	RRP				
	BOX	VIGO	007		
			PRESTIGE (99kW)	PREMIUM (200kW)	PERFORMANCE (400kW)
1 YEAR ROAD TAX	\$1,326	\$1,496	\$1,496	\$2,090	\$5,744
SERVICING (6 SESSIONS)	\$2,700	\$3,000	\$3,800		
IN-CAR CAMERA	\$380	\$380	\$380		
SOLAR FILM	\$1,000	\$1,300	\$2,880		
CABIN AND BOOT MAT	\$185	\$235	\$398		
PAINT PROTECTION	\$1,200	\$1,500	\$1,688		

REMARKS:

SALES BREAKDOWN		
MODEL		
RETAIL PRICE		
MISC		
DOWNPAYMENT		
LOAN AMOUNT		
INTEREST RATE		
TENURE		
MONTHLY INSTALMENT		
TRADE-IN-VALUE		
FULL-SETTLEMENT AMOUNT		
BALANCE		
CASH OUTLAY		